
 

 

 

Beef Burger & Chips 
Cheddar Cheese, Gherkin Jam, Tomato Aioli, Lettuce,  
Soft Sesame Bun, Chips, Garden Salad 

 

Buttermilk Fried Chicken 
Chips, Garden Salad, Tomato Sauce 

 

Assorted Sushi 
Tuna & Cucumber / Teriyaki Chicken & Avocado /  
Mushroom, Red Pepper & Japanese Pickle, Soy & Sake  
Dipping Sauce, Wasabi & Pickled Ginger (gf, df) 

 

Halloumi & Mixed Vegetable Pie  
Chips, Garden Salad, Tomato Sauce (v) 

 

Hot Chips 
Tomato Sauce (df, v) 

 

$15 

 
$12 

 
$9 

 
$13 

 
$6 

 

 


